
Cingoli 07 04 24 Challenge_Femm - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. 14:23.172
Tempo gara

1 2:09.076 + 08.479 16:50:13.601

2 2:01.949 + 01.352 16:52:15.550

3 2:00.597 --------- 16:54:16.147

4 2:00.870 + 00.273 16:56:17.017

5 2:00.774 + 00.177 16:58:17.791

6 2:03.091 + 02.494 17:00:20.882

7 2:02.795 + 02.198 17:02:23.677

 Po. 2 - # 577 PARISI P. + 21.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.598 + 03.805 16:50:13.087

2 2:05.979 + 01.186 16:52:19.066

3 2:04.793 --------- 16:54:23.859

4 2:05.773 + 00.980 16:56:29.632

5 2:05.252 + 00.459 16:58:34.884

6 2:05.327 + 00.534 17:00:40.211

7 2:04.945 + 00.152 17:02:45.156

 Po. 3 - # 192 CINGOLANI L. + 26.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.981 + 07.560 16:50:12.486

2 2:05.959 + 01.538 16:52:18.445

3 2:08.356 + 03.935 16:54:26.801

4 2:06.220 + 01.799 16:56:33.021

5 2:04.421 --------- 16:58:37.442

6 2:04.955 + 00.534 17:00:42.397

7 2:08.190 + 03.769 17:02:50.587

 Po. 4 - # 44 MOCHI E. + 40.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.261 + 07.140 16:50:18.988

2 2:06.524 + 00.403 16:52:25.512

3 2:06.629 + 00.508 16:54:32.141

4 2:06.121 --------- 16:56:38.262

5 2:06.821 + 00.700 16:58:45.083

6 2:07.642 + 01.521 17:00:52.725

7 2:10.994 + 04.873 17:03:03.719

 Po. 5 - # 227 VITALI D. + 43.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.560 --------- 16:50:08.959

2 2:06.003 + 01.443 16:52:14.962

3 2:07.886 + 03.326 16:54:22.848

4 2:09.216 + 04.656 16:56:32.064

5 2:12.774 + 08.214 16:58:44.838

6 2:10.387 + 05.827 17:00:55.225

7 2:12.134 + 07.574 17:03:07.359

 Po. 6 - # 18 TUCCI M. + 55.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.535 + 07.927 16:50:19.690

2 2:06.608 --------- 16:52:26.298

3 2:07.812 + 01.204 16:54:34.110

4 2:09.356 + 02.748 16:56:43.466

5 2:11.997 + 05.389 16:58:55.463

6 2:11.131 + 04.523 17:01:06.594

7 2:12.139 + 05.531 17:03:18.733

 Po. 7 - # 338 CASETTARI R. + 1:00.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.923 + 15.043 16:50:23.428

2 2:07.880 --------- 16:52:31.308

3 2:08.473 + 00.593 16:54:39.781

4 2:09.083 + 01.203 16:56:48.864

5 2:10.729 + 02.849 16:58:59.593

6 2:11.825 + 03.945 17:01:11.418

7 2:12.382 + 04.502 17:03:23.800

 Po. 8 - # 217 PIGNOCCHI M. + 1:01.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.478 + 17.436 16:50:25.983

2 2:10.213 + 02.171 16:52:36.196

3 2:08.757 + 00.715 16:54:44.953

4 2:08.042 --------- 16:56:52.995

5 2:09.567 + 01.525 16:59:02.562

6 2:11.450 + 03.408 17:01:14.012

7 2:10.832 + 02.790 17:03:24.844

 Po. 9 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 1:02.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.520 + 08.821 16:50:18.025

2 2:12.605 + 03.906 16:52:30.630

3 2:08.699 --------- 16:54:39.329

4 2:09.804 + 01.105 16:56:49.133

5 2:12.723 + 04.024 16:59:01.856

6 2:11.187 + 02.488 17:01:13.043

7 2:13.334 + 04.635 17:03:26.377

 Po. 10 - # 318 CHIAVACCI A. + 1:15.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.927 + 14.621 16:50:26.432

2 2:12.999 + 01.693 16:52:39.431

3 2:11.306 --------- 16:54:50.737

4 2:12.873 + 01.567 16:57:03.610

5 2:11.944 + 00.638 16:59:15.554

6 2:11.798 + 00.492 17:01:27.352

7 2:11.716 + 00.410 17:03:39.068

 Po. 11 - # 288 SCARPA Y. + 1:17.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.408 + 14.534 16:50:30.881

2 2:12.634 + 01.760 16:52:43.515

3 2:10.923 + 00.049 16:54:54.438

4 2:10.874 --------- 16:57:05.312

5 2:11.868 + 00.994 16:59:17.180

6 2:13.238 + 02.364 17:01:30.418

7 2:10.910 + 00.036 17:03:41.328

 Po. 12 - # 121 DINI L. + 1:19.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.441 + 12.152 16:50:27.678

2 2:10.737 + 00.448 16:52:38.415

3 2:10.289 --------- 16:54:48.704

4 2:13.545 + 03.256 16:57:02.249

5 2:14.213 + 03.924 16:59:16.462

6 2:15.932 + 05.643 17:01:32.394

7 2:10.374 + 00.085 17:03:42.768

 Po. 13 - # 116 ORSINI L. + 1:20.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.358 + 10.092 16:50:21.863

2 2:13.961 + 02.695 16:52:35.824

3 2:14.145 + 02.879 16:54:49.969

4 2:11.860 + 00.594 16:57:01.829

5 2:16.772 + 05.506 16:59:18.601

6 2:11.266 --------- 17:01:29.867

7 2:14.177 + 02.911 17:03:44.044

 Po. 14 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 1:25.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.969 + 11.105 16:50:23.474

2 2:16.865 + 05.001 16:52:40.339

3 2:15.864 + 04.000 16:54:56.203

4 2:13.633 + 01.769 16:57:09.836

5 2:11.864 --------- 16:59:21.700

6 2:12.764 + 00.900 17:01:34.464

7 2:14.543 + 02.679 17:03:49.007

 Po. 15 - # 22 OTTAVI T. + 1:30.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.824 + 15.263 16:50:30.168

2 2:18.017 + 08.456 16:52:48.185

3 2:09.561 --------- 16:54:57.746

4 2:13.282 + 03.721 16:57:11.028

5 2:11.240 + 01.679 16:59:22.268

6 2:13.570 + 04.009 17:01:35.838

7 2:18.734 + 09.173 17:03:54.572

 Po. 16 - # 14 FILIPPI A. + 1:45.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.545 + 13.651 16:50:31.813

2 2:17.062 + 04.168 16:52:48.875

3 2:15.784 + 02.890 16:55:04.659

4 2:16.392 + 03.498 16:57:21.051

5 2:17.213 + 04.319 16:59:38.264

6 2:18.298 + 05.404 17:01:56.562

7 2:12.894 --------- 17:04:09.456

 Po. 17 - # 36 PARLA A. + 1:46.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.556 + 10.434 16:50:28.985

2 2:20.828 + 07.706 16:52:49.813

3 2:18.268 + 05.146 16:55:08.081

4 2:16.101 + 02.979 16:57:24.182

5 2:17.525 + 04.403 16:59:41.707

6 2:15.683 + 02.561 17:01:57.390

7 2:13.122 --------- 17:04:10.512

 Po. 18 - # 191 MARZETTI F. + 2:15.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.083 + 18.085 16:50:33.588

2 2:15.833 + 00.835 16:52:49.421

3 2:16.818 + 01.820 16:55:06.239

4 2:33.927 + 18.929 16:57:40.166

5 2:17.891 + 02.893 16:59:58.057

6 2:14.998 --------- 17:02:13.055

7 2:26.085 + 11.087 17:04:39.140

Fastest lap: 2:00.597 
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Cingoli 07 04 24 Challenge_Femm - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 19 - # 167 MILOZZI A. + 2:19.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.213 + 00.203 16:50:25.689

2 2:21.010 --------- 16:52:46.699

3 2:23.308 + 02.298 16:55:10.007

4 2:25.664 + 04.654 16:57:35.671

5 2:21.262 + 00.252 16:59:56.933

6 2:21.362 + 00.352 17:02:18.295

7 2:24.829 + 03.819 17:04:43.124

 Po. 20 - # 256 CERVONI A. + 2:26.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.670 + 04.490 16:50:27.249

2 2:20.060 + 01.880 16:52:47.309

3 2:23.716 + 05.536 16:55:11.025

4 2:20.101 + 01.921 16:57:31.126

5 2:18.180 --------- 16:59:49.306

6 2:22.411 + 04.231 17:02:11.717

7 2:38.680 + 20.500 17:04:50.397

 Po. 21 - # 78 CIAMPICHETTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.723 + 14.538 16:50:37.918

2 2:21.569 + 03.384 16:52:59.487

3 2:18.185 --------- 16:55:17.672

4 2:19.598 + 01.413 16:57:37.270

5 2:22.297 + 04.112 16:59:59.567

6 2:24.701 + 06.516 17:02:24.268

 Po. 22 - # 813 SACRAMONE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.352 + 08.250 16:50:31.361

2 2:19.637 + 01.535 16:52:50.998

3 2:18.905 + 00.803 16:55:09.903

4 2:18.102 --------- 16:57:28.005

5 2:38.421 + 20.319 17:00:06.426

6 2:21.827 + 03.725 17:02:28.253

 Po. 23 - # 939 ZITTI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.285 + 11.248 16:50:34.744

2 2:19.037 --------- 16:52:53.781

3 2:20.035 + 01.998 16:55:13.816

4 2:24.665 + 05.628 16:57:38.481

5 2:27.002 + 07.965 17:00:05.483

6 2:28.851 + 09.814 17:02:34.334

 Po. 24 - # 110 BALDELLI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.970 + 08.416 16:50:38.448

2 2:25.245 + 00.691 16:53:03.693

3 2:24.554 --------- 16:55:28.247

4 2:27.760 + 03.206 16:57:56.007

5 2:29.728 + 05.174 17:00:25.735

6 2:32.330 + 07.776 17:02:58.065

 Po. 25 - # 371 CARULLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.870 + 13.018 16:50:39.375

2 2:26.490 + 00.638 16:53:05.865

3 2:25.852 --------- 16:55:31.717

4 2:28.195 + 02.343 16:57:59.912

5 2:36.135 + 10.283 17:00:36.047

6 2:42.655 + 16.803 17:03:18.702

Fastest lap: 2:00.597 
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